Features
EPD-053,
EPD-053M
Introduction
EPD-053 supports the ultra-low power 2.4GHz RF wireless protocol integrated with 5.65" EPD in ARM Cortex-M3 processor. The module can support hospital, pharmacy, factory,
warehouse and retail applications. With optimization on the power consumption and device management, your applications with low data rate requirements can achieve years long
battery lifetimes across thousands of devices connections.
The Advantech EPD-053 provides multiple interfaces for application control which are highly integrated with the EPD driver and low power consumption system. EPD-053 can

RST#
EPD-053,EPD-053M
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
EPD-053R1AG-NTC02 5.65" Wireless ePaper display module in 2.4G
EPD-053R2AG-NTC02 5.65 " Wireless ePaper display device solution in 2.4G
EPD-053R2AG-NTC12 EPD-053R2AG-NTC02 for 20 pcs device solution kit
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1760002692-01 4 pcs CR2450 battery
9696053RS00 Switch_LED daughter board
1700015038 FPC Cable 10P-0.5mm 7.9cm for DCU2.0
Packing List
Model Name Part No. Description
EPD-053 EPD-053R1AG-NTC02
1. 5.6" Red/Black/White ePaper
2. ePaper Control Board with IEEE802.15.4
(2.4G) wireless control module
EPD-053 EPD-053R2AG-NTC02 5.6" Red/Black/White ePaper IEEE802.15.4
(2.4G) device solution
*	 All E Ink Panel inspection criteria refer to Eink CAS & Inspection standard documents.
*	 Note: E Ink Recommend condition for storage:
Temperature: 20 +-10 degree C